

ERRATA: Roskam's Airplane War Stories

Copyright © 2016 by Dr. Jan Roskam

Year of Print, 2016

(Errata Revised March 10, 2022)

Please check the website www.darcorp.com for updated errata

page 167, Line 11

Should read 'That design became known as the
VATLIT...'

page 169, Line 25

'Petruska' should be 'Petrushka'

page 277, Line 12

'Sofar Dr.Roskam' should be 'So far Dr. Roskam'